6/1/24, 7:04 PM

STRAVA

Proposed: Pumpkin Ridge Half
Marathon

https:/www.strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062

13.1Tmi 842 ft

Distance Elevation Gain

1:54:08

Est. Moving Time

(4]

Pumpkin Ridge
Golf Club

w Vad,-S Ry

Nnrth Dlaine

400 ft

300 ft

200 ft
0.0 mi 5.0 mi 10.0 mi

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain

sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or

hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail

conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Right onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

https://www.strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062/cue _sheet

0.0 mi

0.0 mi

0.0 mi

0.1 mi

0.3 mi

0.6 mi

strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062/cue_sheet

Left onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Continue on Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Left onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Left onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Left onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Left onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road

Continue on Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

0.7 mi

0.8 mi

1.3 mi

1.7 mi

1.8 mi

2.3 mi

3.1 mi

3.2 mi

3.5 mi

4.0 mi

4.3 mi

5.2 mi

5.5 mi

5.6 mi

6.2 mi

6.3 mi

6.5 mi

6.8 mi

7.3 mi

7.3 mi

7.5 mi

8.0 mi

8.2 mi

12



6/1/24, 7:04 PM strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062/cue_sheet

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive

Left onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road

Proceed onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road

https://www.strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062/cue_sheet

8.4 mi

9.2 mi

9.4 mi

9.7 mi

9.8 mi

10.0 mi

10.4 mi

10.6 mi

10.8 mi

Right onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road

Left onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Arrive at Finish

11.8 mi

11.8 mi

12.2 mi

12.8 mi

12.9 mi

131 mi

131 mi

131 mi

2/2



