

Proposed: Pumpkin Ridge Half Marathon

https://www.strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062



Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	0.0 mi
Right onto Northwest North Avenue	0.0 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	0.0 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	0.1 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	0.3 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	0.6 mi

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Left onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	0.7 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	0.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	1.3 mi
Continue on Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	1.7 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	1.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	2.3 mi
Left onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	3.1 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	3.2 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	3.5 mi
Left onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road	4.0 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road	4.3 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	5.2 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	5.5 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	5.6 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	6.2 mi
Left onto Northwest North Avenue	6.3 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	6.5 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	6.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	7.3 mi
Left onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	7.3 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	7.5 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Shadybrook Road	8.0 mi
Continue on Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	8.2 mi

6/1/24, 7:04 PM

strava.com/routes/3232168270493299062/cue_sheet

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	8.4 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	9.2 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Road	9.4 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	9.7 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	9.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	10.0 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Pumpkin Ridge Drive	10.4 mi
Left onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road	10.6 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Old Pumpkin Ridge Road	10.8 mi

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Right onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	11.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	11.8 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	12.2 mi
Proceed onto Northwest Mountaindale Road	12.8 mi
Left onto Northwest North Avenue	12.9 mi
Proceed onto Northwest North Avenue	13.1 mi
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	13.1 mi
Arrive at Finish	13.1 mi